Rang Start-Nr.

219
225
234
206
253
251
247
257
214
215
296
237
213
226
207
254
294
201

-

o © 0o N o o M W N

18 gestartet

Teilnehmer

Wein, Moritz
PreuRer, Lennert
Hayn, lan
Stockel, Paul
Moller, René
Aurich, Andreas
Mehner, Maximilian
Herzig, Markus
Querner, Patrick
Tittes, Markus
Sperling, Erik
Heitmann, Thilo
Bohm, Katrin
Groschupp, Uwe
Franz, Bryan
Lang, Denis
Bollmann, Lukas

Knipfer, Peter

ADAC

SACHSEN%

SLALOM CUP,

16 gewertet

Fahrzeug

Mazda Mx5 NA
Mazda MX5
Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport
Nissan Micra

Fiat Panda 4x4
Renault Twingo
Fiat Panda 4x4
Fiat Cinquecento Sport
Trabant 601
Trabant 601
Trabant 601
Nissan Micra
Suzuki Swift Sport
Renault Twingo
Trabant 601

Seat Ibiza 6J

Fiat Cinquecento

Kiasse

2a
2a

2a
2a
2a
2a

2a
2a
2a
2a

ANA2_ Endergebnis 2a

2 did not finish

Bewerber

Project.DD

AMC Annaberg-B. e.V. im ADAC

Chemnitzer AMC e.V. im ADAC

AMC Annaberg-B. e.V. im ADAC QuietscheRacing
AMC Annaberg-B. e.V. im ADAC QuietscheRacing

AMC Annaberg-B. e.V. im ADAC QuietscheRacing

QuietscheRacing

AMC Annaberg-B. e.V. im ADAC

AMC Annaberg-B. e.V. im ADAC QuietscheRacing

AMC Annaberg-B. e.V. im ADAC

0 disqualifiziert

Fahrzeit
WL1

Bewerber2
01:10,524
01:13,474
01:09,211
01:12,719
01:13,092
01:13,838
01:13,618
01:14,116
01:10,505
01:18,111
01:17,955
01:17,634
01:16,990
01:13,927
01:20,801
01:16,234

01:38,082

22.09.2024 12:53

Summe
Strafen
WL

00:00,000
00:00,000
00:06,000
00:03,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:06,000
00:03,000
00:06,000
00:06,000
00:00,000

00:27,000

Gesamt
WL1

01:10,524
01:13,474
01:15,211
01:15,719
01:13,092
01:13,838
01:13,618
01:14,116
01:10,505
01:18,111
01:17,955
01:23,634
01:19,990
01:19,927
01:26,801
01:16,234
02:05,082

DNF

Fahrzeit

01:11,704
01:12,826
01:11,866
01:13,018
01:14,292
01:13,825
01:15,678
01:14,913
01:10,318
01:18,023
01:17,012
01:18,316
01:16,303
01:14,872
01:22,420

01:15,926

Summe
Strafen

00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:03,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:03,000
00:09,000
00:00,000

00:51,000

Gesamt

01:11,704
01:12,826
01:11,866
01:13,018
01:14,292
01:13,825
01:15,678
01:17,913
01:10,318
01:18,023
01:17,012
01:18,316
01:19,303
01:23,872
01:22,420

02:06,926

Fahrzeit
WL3

01:09,299
01:11,185
01:11,096
01:11,342
01:13,496
01:13,490
01:13,678
01:15,020
01:09,818
01:15,984
01:16,865
01:16,593
01:16,531
01:12,868
01:20,629

01:16,480

Summe
Strafen
WL

00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:00,000
00:18,000
00:00,000
00:03,000
00:00,000
00:03,000
00:03,000
00:00,000

00:00,000

Gesamt
WL3

01:09,299
01:11,185
01:11,096
01:11,342
01:13,496
01:13,490
01:13,678
01:15,020
01:27,818
01:15,984
01:19,865
01:16,593
01:19,531
01:15,868
01:20,629

01:16,480

2. Pohlbergslalom
21.September 2024

Fahrzeit
gesamt

03:31,53
03:37,48
03:32,17
03:37,08
03:40,88
03:41,15
03:42,97
03:44,05
03:30,64
03:52,12
03:51,83
03:52,54
03:49,82
03:41,67
04:03,85
03:48,64

ADAC SACHSEN
SLALOM YOUNGSTER CUP AF -

Zeitstrafen
gesamt

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:06,00
00:03,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:03,00
00:18,00
00:00,00
00:03,00
00:06,00
00:09,00
00:18,00
00:06,00
00:51,00

/.

Gesamt

03:31,527
03:37,485
03:38,173
03:40,079
03:40,880
03:41,153
03:42,974
03:47,049
03:48,641
03:52,118
03:54,832
03:58,543
03:58,824
03:59,667
04:09,850
04:39,640
DNF
DNF



